

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3725/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2006 in CMRA No.
20210/1997 & CMRA No. 22679/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

LALJEE SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Pandey,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService of notice is complete. Counter Affidavit has not
been filed for Respondent No. 5.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG