

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3725/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2006 in CMRA No. 20210/1997,
CMRA No.22679/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LALJEE SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition, prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 23464-23465 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Avinish Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Richa Pandey, Adv.

for Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPermission is granted to amend the cause title.
Put up on October 21, 2013.

